Eesti Ul4, Ul6, Ul1l8 ja U20 mitmevdoistluse MV

Lasnamde KJH

10

11

Seitsmevdistlus M Ul1l8

Harry Richard JAAGER
7,43

736

Aivar ELLAM

7,37

755

Raiko KAHR
7,26
792

Robert KOMPUS
7,40
745

Timo KAARUS
7,42
739

Savva NOVIKOV
7,50
713

Sander TIKS
7,70

650

Karel PEDASTE
7,54

700

Kristjan KART
7,71
646

Ralf LEPASSON

7,98

565

Kaspar Markus KUUSIK
7,97

568

22.01.2022

(Tulemused parast Kaugushupe)

01.02.2005 SK Elite Sport

6.68
739

14.02.

6.52
702

30.08.

6.28
648

06.11.

6.32
657

29.08.

6.23
637

13.08.

6.18
626

20.08.

6.04
595

19.05.

5.51
483

19.01.

5.51
483

31.01.

5.87
559

04.06.

5.24
429

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

KJK Vike

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

Saue KJK

KJK Visa

SK Leksi 44

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport

KJK Vike

- 23.01.2022

1475

1457

1440

1402

1376

1339

1245

1183

1129

1124

997



	htmldoc.temp20220122-31545-9lllmh-0

